
THE EMOTION OF ITALIAN DESIGN

PRICELIST EN2018



CONTENTS

Contents pp. 1

Terms of sale pp. 2

home pp. 3 - 9

home/professional pp. 10

professional pp. 11 - 14

images pp. 15

outdoor pp. 16 - 21

images pp. - 22

taylor made concept pp. - 23

accessories pp. 24 - 26

Outdoor grill pp. 27 - 30

1



TERMS OF SALE
The prices in this price list are meant in euro and are not including :
V.A.T.
Delivery The goods shall be delivered ex-factory; trasportation costs
and risks shall consequently to be born by the purchaser.
Packing Standard packing is included in the price; for special nostand
packing, kindly request a quotation in advance.
Orders Only written, complete orders shall be accepted. Only order
cancellations shall be made in writing and sent within 1 day
from the date our order confirmation has been sent.
Cancellations of orders for custom-made appliances will be not accepte
Consignment The company reserves the right to suspend and stop
consignments in the event of non-fulfilment or delay payments.
Complaints Any complaint shall be made in writing and sent within 3
from receipt of the goods. Returned goods shall not be
accepted unless duly authorised by us in advance. Authorised
returns shall be delivered to us carriage free.
Warranty The warranty is valid for 12 months from the invoice date.
The warranty does not include electrical components, glass parts,
external pipes and all accessories. The warranty shall not
cover any parts damaged during transportations on our
vehicles or on others, or due to bad installation or
maintenance, to insufficient current capacity or abnormal
electric, hydraulic, gas supply systems, to bad or insufficient
operating capacity, to tampering or any other causes not
depending on the manifacturer. This warranty shall be valid
exclusively for the original purchaser and does not contemplate
replacement of th appliance. During the warranty period, the
manifacturer shall replace those parts which are proven to be defective from the
origin and which must be delivered free our plant together with
delivery note quoting the invoice number and serial number of
the appliance to which the component belongs. The warranty
does not cover costs related to the replacement of
defective parts. Any controversy shall be settled by the Court of Trevis
The company reserves the right to modify its production or its
price list without informing its customers in advance.

CONDIZIONI DI VENDITA
I	prezzi	indicati	nel	presente	listino	sono	in	euro	e	non	comprendono	:
I.V.A.
Trasporto	La	merce	è	resa	franco	fabbrica;	pertanto	la	spesa	e	i	rischi	

del	trasporto	sono	a	carico	dell’acquirente.

Imballo	Imballo	standard	compreso	nel	prezzo.	Per	eventuali	imballi	

diversi	dallo	standard,	chiedere	sempre	preventiva	quotazione.	
Ordini	Saranno	accettati	solo	ordini	scritti	e	completi.	Eventuali	

disdette	degli	ordini	dovranno	pervenire	per	iscritto	entro	1

giorno	dalla	data	di	invio	della	nostra	conferma	d’ordine.	Non	verranno	

accettate	disdette	per	ordini	di	apparecchiature	fuori	serie.	
Consegna	L’azienda	si	riserva	il	diritto	di	sospendere	ed	interrompere	le	consegne	

qualora	si	verifichino	inadempienze	o	ritardi	nei	pagamenti.

Reclami	Devono	pervenire	per	iscritto	entro	il	termine	massimo	di	3	giorni	dal	

ricevimento	della	merce.	Nessuna	restituzione	di
merce	verrà	accettata	se	non	da	noi	preventivamente

autorizzata;	quelle	autorizzate	dovranno	essere	effettuate	in	porto	franco.	

Garanzia	La	garanzia	è	di	12	mesi	dalla	data	di	fatturazione.	La	garanzia	

non	include	i	componenti	elettrici,	le	parti	in	vetro,	le	tubazioni
esterne,	le	parti	avariate	per	trasporto	effettuato	con	nostri	

mezzi	o	altri	mezzi,	per	errata	installazione	o	manutenzione,	

per	insufficienza	di	portata	o	anormalità	di	impianti	elettrici,	

idraulici	o	di	erogazione	del	gas,	per	trascuratezza	o	incapacità
d’uso,	per	manomissione	o	comunque	per	cause	non	dipendenti	dal	costruttore.	

La	garanzia	è	valida	solo	nei	confronti	dell’acquirente

originario	e	non	prevede	la	sostituzione	dell’apparecchiatura.	

Durante	il	periodo	di	garanzia	ci	impegniamo	a	sostituire	quei	
pezzi	che	dovessero	risultare	difettosi	all’origine	e	che	

dovranno	esserci	spediti	in	porto	franco,	accompagnati	da	

bolla	di	reso	indicante	il	n° di	fattura	e	di	matricola	

dell’apparecchiatura	a	cui	il	pezzo	appartiene.	La	garanzia	non	
comprende	i	costi	relativi	alla	sostituzione	dei	pezzi	difettosi.

Per	qualunque	controversia	sarà	competente	il	foro	di	Treviso.	

L’azienda	si	riserva	il	diritto	di	apportare,	senza	obbligatorietà	

di	preavviso,	tutte	le	modifiche	che	si	rendessero	necessarie	al
continuo	perfezionamento	della	sua	produzione	e	del	relativo	listino.

2 EN2018



home

MONET
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

220-240V 50/60Hz - max 3,7 kW - 16 AInduction

220-240V 50Hz - max 3 kW - 16 ATeppanyaki

Immagine versione Stainless Steel/Wood

Monet - Steel Steel / Wood Monet - Steel Painted Black 
Built – in 2 induction zones hob + smooth stainless steel surface
griddle (Teppanyaki) , stainless steel top 15 mm edge, Zed under-
structure on wood covered with a decorative layer of fine wood or
resin-effect finish.

Built – in 2 induction zones hob + smooth stainless steel surface
griddle (Teppanyaki), stainless steel top 3 mm edge, Zed under-
structure on steel painted - 20/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price

85 kg

1,25 mc
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Monet - Corten Monet - Stainless Steel
Built – in 2 induction zones hob + smooth stainless steel surface
griddle (Teppanyaki), stainless steel top 3 mm edge, Zed under-
structure on corten - 20/10 thickness.

Built – in 2 induction zones hob + smooth stainless steel surface
griddle (Teppanyaki), stainless steel top 15 mm edge, Zed under-
structure on stainless steel AISI 304 - 20/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price



home

PICASSO
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

220-240V 50Hz - max 3 kW - 16 ATeppanyaki

220-240V 50Hz - max 2,4 kW - 16 AGrill

Immagine versione Stainless Steel

85 kg

1,25 mc
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Picasso - Steel Steel / Wood Picasso - Steel Painted Black 
Built – in 2 induction zones hob + electric BBQ,pan support,lava
stone removable calander, stainless steel top 15 mm edge, Zed
under- structure on wood covered with a decorative layer of
fine wood or resin-effect finish.

Built – in 2 induction zones hob + electric BBQ,pan support,lava
stone removable calander, stainless steel top 3 mm edge, Zed
under- structure on steel painted - 20/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price

Picasso - Corten Picasso - Stainless Steel
Built – in 2 induction zones hob + electric BBQ,pan support,lava
stone removable calander, stainless steel top 3 mm edge, Zed
under- structure on corten - 20/10 thickness.

Built – in 2 induction zones hob + electric BBQ,pan support,lava
stone removable calander, stainless steel top 15 mm edge, Zed
under- structure on stainless steel AISI 304 - 20/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price



home

MATISSE
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

220-240V 50/60Hz - max 3,7 kW - 16 AInduction

220-240V 50Hz - max 2,4 kW - 16 AGrill

Immagine versione Stainless Steel/Wood

85 kg

1,25 mc
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Matisse - Steel Steel / Wood Matisse - Steel Painted Black 
Built – in 2 induction zones hob + electric BBQ,pan support,lava
stone removable calander , stainless steel top 15 mm edge,
Zed under- structure on wood covered with a decorative layer
of fine wood or resin-effect finish.

Built – in 2 induction zones hob + electric BBQ,pan support,lava
stone removable calander, stainless steel top 3 mm edge, Zed
under- structure on steel painted - 20/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price

Matisse - Corten Matisse - Stainless Steel
Built – in 2 induction zones hob + electric BBQ,pan support,lava
stone removable calander, stainless steel top 3 mm edge, Zed
under- structure on corten - 20/10 thickness.

Built – in 2 induction zones hob + electric BBQ,pan support,lava
stone removable calander, stainless steel top 15 mm edge, Zed
under- structure on stainless steel AISI 304 - 20/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price



home

RUBENS
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

Immagine versione Corian®/Wood
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85 kg

1,25 mc

Rubens Corian®/Wood Rubens Corian®/ Steel Painted Black 
Corian® Glacier White top 12 mm edge, Zed under-structure on
wood covered with a decorative layer of fine wood or resin-effect
finish.

Corian® Glacier White top 12 mm edge, Zed under- structure on
steel painted - 20/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price

Rubens Corian®/Corten Rubens Corian®/ Stainless Steel
Corian® Glacier White top 12 mm edge, Zed under- structure on
corten - 20/10 thickness.

Corian® Glacier White top 12 mm edge, Zed under- structure on
stainless steel AISI 304 - 20/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price



home

TINTORETTO

220-240V 50/60Hz - max 3,7 kW - 16 AInduction

220-240V 50/60Hz - max 4,4 kW - 20 ATeppanyaki
380-415V2N 50/60Hz max 5,2 kW 2x16 A

Immagine versione Stainless Steel

Tintoretto - Steel Painted Black 
Strong main structure made of steel painted 20/10 thickness, full induction hob + smooth stainless steel
surface griddle (Teppanyaki) built – in.

Prezzo/Price

105 kg

1,25 mc
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Tintoretto - Corten
Strong main structure made of Corten 20/10 thickness, full induction hob + smooth stainless steel
surface griddle (Teppanyaki) built – in.

Prezzo/Price

Tintoretto - Stainless Steel
Strong main structure made of AISI 304 stainless steel 20/10 thickness, full induction hob + smooth stainless steel
surface griddle (Teppanyaki) built – in.

Prezzo/Price



Immagine versione Stainless Steel

Michelangelo - Steel Painted Black 
Strong main structure made of steel painted 20/10 thickness, induction glass ceramic wok + full
induction hob built – in.

Prezzo/Price

105 kg

1,25 mc

EN2018

Michelangelo - Corten
Strong main structure made of Corten 20/10 thickness, induction glass ceramic wok + full
induction hob built – in.

Prezzo/Price

Michelangelo - Stainless Steel
Strong main structure made of AISI 304 stainless steel 20/10 thickness, induction glass ceramic wok + full
induction hob built – in.

Prezzo/Price

home

MICHELANGELO
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

220-240V 50/60 Hz - max 3,7 kW - 16 AInduction

220-240V 50 Hz - max 3 kW - 16 AWok
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Immagine versione Stainless Steel

Leonardo - Steel Painted Black 
Strong main structure made of steel painted 20/10 thickness, induction glass ceramic wok + smooth
stainless steel surface griddle (Teppanyaki) built – in.

Prezzo/Price

105 kg

1,25 mc

EN2018

Leonardo - Corten
Strong main structure made of Corten 20/10 thickness, induction glass ceramic wok + smooth
stainless steel surface griddle (Teppanyaki) built – in.

Prezzo/Price

Leonardo - Stainless Steel
Strong main structure made of AISI 304 stainless steel 20/10 thickness, induction glass ceramic wok + smooth
stainless steel surface griddle (Teppanyaki) built – in.

Prezzo/Price

home

LEONARDO
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

220-240V 50 Hz - max 3 kW - 16 AWok

220-240V 50/60Hz - max 4,4 kW - 20 ATeppanyaki
380-415V2N 50/60Hz max 5,2 kW 2x16 A
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home / professional

DONATELLO
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

Immagine versione Stainless Steel

102 kg

1,25 mc

10 EN2018

Donatello - Steel Painted Black 
Strong main structure made of steel painted 20/10 thickness, 1 integrated sink

Prezzo/Price

Donatello - Corten
Strong main structure made of Corten 20/10 thickness, 1 integrated sink

Prezzo/Price

Donatello - Stainless Steel
Strong main structure made of AISI 304 stainless steel 20/10 thickness, 1 integrated sink

Prezzo/Price



professional

CANALETTO
Dimensioni/Dimensions
1200/1500X700X940h

220-240V 50/60Hz - max 3,7 kW - 16 AInduction

220-240V 50/60Hz - max 4,4 kW - 20 ATeppanyaki
380-415V 2N 50/60Hz max 5,2 kW 2x16 A

220-240V 50/60Hz - 0,4 kWEstractor Fan

Immagine versione Stainless Steel
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102 kg

1,25 mc

Canaletto - Steel Painted Black 
Strong main structure made of steel painted 20/10 thickness, full induction hob, cooktop extractor system, smooth stainless steel
surface griddle (Teppanyaki) built – in.

Prezzo/Price

Canaletto - Corten
Strong main structure made of Corten 20/10 thickness, full induction hob, cooktop extractor system, smooth stainless steel
surface griddle (Teppanyaki) built – in.

Prezzo/Price

Canaletto - Stainless Steel
Strong main structure made of AISI 304 stainless steel 20/10 thickness, full induction hob, cooktop extractor system, smooth stainless steel
surface griddle (Teppanyaki) built – in.

Prezzo/Price



professional

PALLADIO
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

220-240V 50/60 Hz - max 3,7 kW - 16 AInduction

220-240V 50 Hz - max 3 kW - 16 AWok

220-240V 50/60Hz - 0,4 kWEstractor Fan

Immagine versione Stainless Steel

12 EN2018

102 kg

1,25 mc

Palladio - Steel Painted Black 
Strong main structure made of steel painted 20/10 thickness, induction glass ceramic wok , cooktop extractor system, full induction hob built – in.

Prezzo/Price

Palladio - Corten
Strong main structure made of Corten 20/10 thickness, induction glass ceramic wok , cooktop extractor system, full induction hob built – in

Prezzo/Price

Palladio - Stainless Steel
Strong main structure made of AISI 304 stainless steel 20/10 thickness, induction glass ceramic wok , cooktop extractor system, full induction hob built – in

Prezzo/Price



professional

CIMA
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

220-240V 50 Hz - max 3 kW - 16 AWok

220-240V 50/60Hz - max 4,4 kW - 20 ATeppanyaki
380-415V 2N 50/60Hz max 5,2 kW 2x16 A

220-240V 50/60Hz - 0,4 kWEstractor Fan

Immagine versione Stainless Steel
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102 kg

1,25 mc

Cima - Steel Painted Black 
Strong main structure made of steel painted 20/10 thickness, induction glass ceramic wok , cooktop extractor system, smooth stainless steel
surface griddle (Teppanyaki) built – in.

Prezzo/Price

Cima - Corten
Strong main structure made of Corten 20/10 thickness, induction glass ceramic wok , cooktop extractor system, smooth stainless steel
surface griddle (Teppanyaki) built – in.

Prezzo/Price

Cima - Stainless Steel
Strong main structure made of AISI 304 stainless steel 20/10 thickness, induction glass ceramic wok , cooktop extractor system, smooth stainless steel
surface griddle (Teppanyaki) built – in.

Prezzo/Price



professional

TIZIANO
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

Immagine versione Stainless Steel
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102 kg

1,25 mc

Tiziano - Steel Painted Black 
Strong main structure made of steel painted 20/10 thickness, stainless steel work top included

Prezzo/Price

Tiziano - Corten
Strong main structure made of Corten 20/10 thickness, stainless steel work top included

Prezzo/Price

Tiziano - Stainless Steel
Strong main structure made of AISI 304 stainless steel 20/10 thickness, stainless steel work top included

Prezzo/Price
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outdoor

CEZANNE
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

5,6 kW

Immagine versione Stainless Steel /Wood

16 EN2018

Cezanne - Steel Painted Black Cezanne - Corten
Built – in gas smooth griddle mm 500x400, stainless steel top 3 mm
edge, Zed under-structure on steel painted - 20/10 thickness.

Built – in gas smooth griddle mm 500x400, stainless steel top 3
mm edge, Zed under-structure on Corten - 20/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price

85 kg

1,25 mc

Cezanne - Stainless Steel
Built – in gas smooth griddle mm 500x400, stainless steel top 3 mm
edge, Zed under-structure on stainless steel AISI 304 - 20/10
thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price



outdoor

QUINO
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

5,6 kW

Immagine versione Stainless Steel /Wood

Quino - Steel Painted Black Quino - Corten
Built – in gas smooth griddle mm 500x400, stainless steel top 3 mm
edge, Zed under-structure on steel painted - 20/10 thickness.

Built – in gas smooth griddle mm 500x400, stainless steel top 3
mm edge, Zed under-structure on Corten - 20/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price

85 kg

1,25 mc

Quino - Stainless Steel
Built – in gas smooth griddle mm 500x400, stainless steel top 3 mm
edge, Zed under-structure on stainless steel AISI 304 - 20/10
thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price
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outdoor

REMBRANDT
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

9,6 kW

Immagine versione Stainless Steel

18 EN2018

Rembrandt - Steel Painted Black Rembrandt - Corten
Built – in gas smooth griddle mm 500x400, stainless steel top 3 mm
edge, Zed under-structure on steel painted - 20/10 thickness.

Built – in gas smooth griddle mm 500x400, stainless steel top 3
mm edge, Zed under-structure on Corten - 20/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price

85 kg

1,25 mc

Rembrandt - Stainless Steel
Built – in gas smooth griddle mm 500x400, stainless steel top 3 mm
edge, Zed under-structure on stainless steel AISI 304 - 20/10
thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price



outdoor

DALI'
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

220-240V 50/60 Hz - max 1,8 kW

Immagine versione Stainless Steel /Wood

19 EN2018

Dalì - Steel Painted Black Dalì - Corten
Built – in electric smooth griddle mm 500x400, stainless steel top 3
mm edge, Zed under-structure on steel painted - 20/10 thickness.

Built – in electric smooth griddle mm 500x400, stainless steel
top 3 mm edge, Zed under-structure on Corten - 20/10
thickness.

Prezzo/Price

85 kg

1,25 mc

Dalì - Stainless Steel
Built – in electric smooth griddle mm 500x400, stainless steel top 3
mm edge, Zed under-structure on stainless steel AISI 304 - 20/10
thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price



outdoor

KLIMT

Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

220-240V 50/60 Hz - max 2,4 kW

Immagine versione Stainless Steel /Wood
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Klimt - Steel Painted Black Klimt - Corten
Built – in electric smooth griddle mm 700x400, stainless steel top 3
mm edge, Zed under-structure on steel painted - 20/10 thickness.

Built – in electric smooth griddle mm 700x400, stainless steel
top 3 mm edge, Zed under-structure on Corten - 20/10
thickness.

Prezzo/Price

85 kg

1,25 mc

Klimt - Stainless Steel
Built – in electric smooth griddle mm 700x400, stainless steel top 3
mm edge, Zed under-structure on stainless steel AISI 304 - 20/10
thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price



outdoor

BRECCIA
Dimensioni/Dimensions 1200/1500X700X940h

Immagine versione Stainless Steel

EN2018

Breccia - Steel Painted Black Breccia - Corten
Built – in steel insulated charcoal tank on stainless steel top
3 mm edge, BBQ griddle support steel frame-overstructure, 
Zed under-structure on steel painted - 20/10 thickness.

Built – in steel insulated charcoal tank on stainless steel top 3
mm edge, BBQ griddle support steel frame-overstructure,
Zed under-structure on Corten - 20/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price

Breccia - Stainless Steel
Built – in steel insulated charcoal tank on stainless steel top 3
mm edge, BBQ griddle support steel frame-overstructure, 
Zed under-structure on stainless steel AISI 304 - 20/10
thickness.

Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price
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Taylor made concept
Onrequest
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Accessories

Prezzo/Price

Chopping blockboard in hornbeam

Chopping with drawer

Stainless steel perimeter plinth

Led light point

Plate ribbed ( only gas version)  extra cost

Stainless steel BBQ splash guards top 50
top 70
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Prezzo/Price

B_Free telescopic mixer tap

Electric Socket

Estractor Recirculation unit UUE1

Induction wok

Grill pan

BBQ set - Kit 4 pcs

25 EN2018

Accessories



Prezzo/Price

Chef's bag (7 pcs)

Wood block knives (6 pcs)

"Zed Experience" apron chef - black colour

Protective canvans - white Pvc L= 1600 

CLEAN SET :
Abrasive cloth/Scraper/Blade/Inox cleaner/Grease Remover

26 EN2018

Accessories

Protective canvans - white Pvc L= 3000 
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GRILL

BIG-FIRE 70

Dimensioni/Dimensions 700X700X900h

Immagine versione Stainless Steel

102 kg

1,25 mc

Big-fire 70 - Steel Painted Black 

Top plate 12mm thick tempered carbon steel - Base Steel painted Black 30/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price

Big-fire 70 - Corten

Top plate 12mm thick tempered carbon steel - Base Corten Steel 30/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price
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GRILL

BIG-FIRE 100

Dimensioni/Dimensions 1000X1000X900h

Immagine versione Stainless Steel

102 kg

1,25 mc

Big-fire 100 - Steel Painted Black 

Top plate 12mm thick tempered carbon steel - Base Steel painted Black 30/10 thickness.  

Prezzo/Price

Big-fire 100 - Corten

Top plate 12mm thick tempered carbon steel - Base Corten Steel 30/10 thickness.

Prezzo/Price



Accessories

Prezzo/Price

Grill round - Big-fire 70 

Grill square - Big-fire 100 

Cover - Big-fire 70 

Cover - Big-fire 100 

BBQ set - Kit 4 pcs
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"Zed Experience" apron chef - black colour



Info@zedexperience.com
www.zedexperience.com
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